
Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.comR

L3
0-

05
 re

v 
3

20
24

Jet Swim Athlete

Jet Swim pump 1200
Art.nr:BenämningAntalPos.

Motor 2-2kW11
Axel Jet 4kW12.1

Stoppskruv med 
sexkantshål

ISO 4026 - M8 x 1012.3

Stoppskruv med 
sexkantshål

ISO 4026 - M8 x 1022.4

Axeltätning typ CD20113
Mellandel14
Pumphus 2kW15
Slangsockel 2tum66
Tryckslang47
Slangklammer88
M10 x 25  Sexkantskruv49
M10 - mutter410
M10 x 30  Sexkantskruv411
O-ring112
Platta113
M 12 - kupolmutter114
Pumphjul Jet 2,2kW115
M6 x 10 Sexkantskruv116
M6-bricka (koppar)117
Automatikskåp118

6
8

7

5

14

15

3 12 13
4

9

2.1

11

1

10

6

8

7

6

16

17

Utförande
t.o.m. juli 2001

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t a
nd

 it
s 

co
nt

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f P
ah

lé
ns

 a
nd

 m
ay

 n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
, 

re
pr

od
uc

e d
, t

ra
ns

m
itt

ed
 o

r c
om

m
un

ic
at

ed
 to

 a
 th

ird
 

pa
rty

, o
r u

se
d 

fo
r a

ny
 p

ur
po

se
 w

ith
ou

t w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on
.

Art.no.

Rev.no.

Scale

Designed by: Approved by:

Revised by:  Date

Drawn by:  Date

Drawing number

Assembly drawing no.

Surface treatment

part of ISO 2768-1 
The tolerance class in accordance with this

E

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Phone +46 8 59411050, Fax +46 8 59086880

1302185
RJ 2019-02-11

ASA 2019-05-20

 
Jet swim Athlete pump

 M13021 1

17

161515

11109

1

D
et

ta
 d

ok
um

en
t o

ch
 d

es
s 

in
ne

hå
ll 

äg
s

av
 P

ah
lé

n 
AB

 o
ch

 få
r e

j k
op

ie
ra

s,
 d

el
as

el
le

r v
id

ar
eb

ef
or

dr
as

 ti
ll 

tre
dj

ep
ar

t u
ta

n
sk

rif
tli

g 
go

dk
än

na
nd

e.

18172119

1314

239

2726252422

RL30-05

22

20

4

6

17

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t a
nd

 it
s 

co
nt

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f P
ah

lé
ns

 a
nd

 m
ay

 n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
, 

re
pr

od
uc

e d
, t

ra
ns

m
itt

ed
 o

r c
om

m
un

ic
at

ed
 to

 a
 th

ird
 

pa
rty

, o
r u

se
d 

fo
r a

ny
 p

ur
po

se
 w

ith
ou

t w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on
.

Art.no.

Rev.no.

Scale

Designed by: Approved by:

Revised by:  Date

Drawn by:  Date

Drawing number

Assembly drawing no.

Surface treatment

part of ISO 2768-1 
The tolerance class in accordance with this

E

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Phone +46 8 59411050, Fax +46 8 59086880

 
RJ 2019-04-16

 
 

 plywood montering  

N

J

K

L M

A

F

D

E

I

H

O

G

Grundsats 2022
Base unit 2022
Лицевая панель 2022

Pump
Pump
Насос



Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.comR

L3
0-

05
 re

v 
3

20
24

Jet Swim Athlete
Th

is
 d

oc
um

en
t a

nd
 it

s 
co

nt
en

ts
 a

re
 th

e 
ex

cl
us

iv
e 

pr
op

er
ty

 o
f P

ah
lé

ns
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
co

pi
ed

, 
re

pr
od

uc
e d

, t
ra

ns
m

itt
ed

 o
r c

om
m

un
ic

at
ed

 to
 a

 th
ird

 
pa

rty
, o

r u
se

d 
fo

r a
ny

 p
ur

po
se

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
is

si
on

.

22212523

1718

2135671081112

2313

3130292826

RL30-05

26

24

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t a
nd

 it
s 

co
nt

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f P
ah

lé
ns

 a
nd

 m
ay

 n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
, 

re
pr

od
uc

e d
, t

ra
ns

m
itt

ed
 o

r c
om

m
un

ic
at

ed
 to

 a
 th

ird
 

pa
rty

, o
r u

se
d 

fo
r a

ny
 p

ur
po

se
 w

ith
ou

t w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on
.

Art.no.

Rev.no.

Scale

Designed by: Approved by:

Revised by:  Date

Drawn by:  Date

Drawing number

Assembly drawing no.

Surface treatment

part of ISO 2768-1 
The tolerance class in accordance with this

E

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Phone +46 8 59411050, Fax +46 8 59086880

 
RJ 2019-04-16

 
 

 plywood montering  

B

C

A

F

D

E

G

H

Grundsats 2021
Base unit 2021
Лицевая панель 2021



Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.comR

L3
0-

05
 re

v 
3

20
24

E
N

G
LI

S
H

 
E

N
G

LI
S

H

S
V

E
N

S
K

A
 

S
V

E
N

S
K

A
Jet Swim Athlete

Reservdelar	 Spare parts

Benämning Description
Reservdelsnr
Spare part no

A Packning
Självhäftande packning

Gasket 
Self-adhesive gasket 636250

B
Styrplatta komplett 2021 
Knapp
Packning

Control plate complete 2021
Button
Gasket

636251

C
Jetmunstycke 2021 
Packning
Mutter (4st)

Jet nozzle 2021
Gasket
Nut (4pcs)

636252

D

O-ring 67x3
Plugg
O-ring10,5x2,5
Silikonslang 4x2mm (L=1,5m)
Litet rör
Kabelförskruvning

O-ring 67x3
Plug
O-ring10.5x2.5
Silicon hose 4x2mm (L=1.5m)
Small pipe
Kabelförskruvning

636253

E
Silikonslang 4x2mm, L=1,5m Silicon hose 4x2mm, L=1.5m 636018
Silikonslang 4x2mm, L=10m Silicon hose 4x2mm, L=10m 636037

F

Insugsgaller komplett 2021
Skruv MRT M4x8 (8st)
Front
Skruv MFT A4 M5x20 (2st) 

Inletbars complete 2021
Screw MRT M4x8 (8pcs)
Front
Screw MFT M5x20 (2pcs)

UTGÅTT
EXPIRED

Insugsgaller komplett 2022
Skruv MRT M4x8 (8st)
Front
Skruv MFT A4 M5x20 (2st) 

Inletbars complete 2022
Screw MRT M4x8 (8pcs)
Front
Screw MFT M5x20 (2pcs)

636259

G Bälg Bellows 636257
H Servicesats Service kit 1302135
I Utbyteskit 2022 Replacement kit 2022 636258

Grundsats + Monteringssats	 Base unit + assy. kit 

Pump	  Pump 

Benämning Description
Reservdelsnr
Spare part no

J Slangsockel 2½”x63mm (2st) Hose connection 2½”x63mm (2pcs) 636012

K Slangklammer (68–73mm) 2½” (4st)
Tryck/sugslang Ø63mm 2½” L=125mm (2st)

Hose clamp (68–73mm) 2½” (4pcs)
Pressure/suction hose Ø63mm 2½” L=125 (2pcs) 636007

L
Platta för tätning
O-ring 139.50x3.00mm
Axeltätning

Plate for seal
O-ring 139.50x3.00mm
Shaft seal

636255

M Drivsida Athlete Drive end Athlete 636256

N Motor 4.0kW 3-fas IE3
400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 

Motor 4.0kW 3-phase IE3
400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631369

O Pressostatswitch Pressure switch 636010



Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.comR

L3
0-

05
 re

v 
3

20
24

Р
У
С
С
К
И
Й

Jet Swim Athlete 
Р
У
С
С
К
И
Й

Запасные части
Лицевая панель + Комплект обвязки

Насос

Описание Запасная часть № арт.

J Переходник, пласт. 2½”/63 мм (2 шт.) 636012

K Шланговый зажим (хомут)  (68-73 мм) 2½” (4 шт.)
Шланг напорный/всасывающий Ø63 мм 2½” L=125 (2 шт.) 636007

L
Щит торцевого уплотнения 
Уплотнительное кольцо 139,50x3,00 мм
Торцевое уплотнение

636255

M Привод в сборе 636256
N Электродвигатель 4.0 кВт 3-фазный IE3 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631369
O Пневмовыключатель 636010

Описание Запасная часть № арт.

A Уплотнитель
Cамоклеющийся уплотнитель 636250

B
 Узел регулировки в сборе 2021
Кнопка
Уплотнитель

636251

C
Сопло 2021
Уплотнитель
Гайка (4шт.)

636252

D

Уплотнительное кольцо Ø67x3 мм
Заглушка
Уплотнительное кольцо Ø10.5x2,5 мм
Силиконовый шланг 4x2 мм (L=1,5 м)
Маленькая трубка
Кабельный ввод

636253

E
Силиконовый шланг 2x4 мм, L=1,5 м 636018
Силиконовый шланг 2x4 мм, L=10 м 636037

F

Водозаборная решетка в комплекте 2021
Винт MRT M8x8 (8 шт.)
Лицевая панель
Винт MFT M5x20 (2 шт.)

Истекший

Водозаборная решетка в комплекте 2022
Винт MRT M8x8 (8 шт.)
Лицевая панель
Винт MFT M5x20 (2 шт.)

636259

G Cильфон 636257

H Cервисный набор 1302135

I Запасной комплект 2022 636258


